VETERANAS (4)

Finalizados (4)

III ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID

18 Septiembre 2021

ATM 33k - Clasificaciones Veteran@s

o
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS Apbs
1 187 Aida GARCIA LOPEZ 3
2 108 Anuska MARIANO MARTIN 4
3 169 Isabel GONZALEZ BARROSO 5
4 21 Patricia RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 6
VETERANOS (93)
Finalizados (93) p2
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS Abs
1 110 Julian GARCIA MORODO 4
2 146 Fernando DIEGUEZ ROMERO 5
3 179 Miguel MENDEZ DIAZ 6
4 147 Txema MIGUELEZ ANTON 8
5 175 Jose Manuel AVILA RUIZ RUANO 10
6 30 Eliseo SANCHEZ LOPEZ 11
7 43 Manuel ENCARNACION 12
8 7 Ruben Levi LARA SANCHEZ 14
9 200 Jose SANTANA GARCIA 15
10 192 Gerardo PIERA GIL 18
11 44 Antonio RUBIO MARTINEZ 19
12 73 Luis Alberto MORENO ROSA 21
13 165 Moises LIEBANA LIEBANA 22
14 151 Ramon AVEDILLO GONZALEZ 23
15 199 Angel CALLE CRUZ 24
16 194 lknacio RICHART DE FRANCISCO 26
17 156 Pedro Jose GOMEZ MORCILLO 27
18 161 Miguel Angel SERRANO PEREZ 30
19 118 Francisco Javier ALONSO RIO 31
20 177 Vicente GUERRERO FRESNEDA 32
21 109 Manuel LEON GARCIA 33
22 186 Javier MAZARIAS MATEY 35
23 191 Vicente MACIAN MORRO 37
24 149 Kitos RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 39
25 115 Felipe DOMINGO GARCIA 40
26 168 Emilio PEREZ MENDOZA 41
27 164 Antonio NEGRETE DIAZ VIZCAINO 44
28 181 Jaime DIEZ ENA 45
29 79 Noe PAVON CAMPSAULINAS 46
30 82 Jose Alberto PADRINO FORONDA 47
31 63 Paulo NAUMANN 48
32 114 Vicente Jesus SORIANO GOMEZ 49
33 135 Sergio Alberto FUENTES GALLEGO 50
34 154 Ignacio DURAN GARCIA 51
35 183 Fernando RELLAN PEREZ 52
36 15 Jardiel ARRANZ CUESTA 53
37 31 Jaime HINOJOSA PALOMINO 55
38 184 Juan Pablo ALVARO PEREZ 57
39 128 Fco. Javier LEON MINGO 60
40 198 Guillaume LANCESTRE 61
41 145 Horacio BLANCO MORENO 65
42 88 Sergio CHACON ALONSO 67
43 119 Juan Luis VICENTE PEREZ 72
44 120 Marcos SANZ LOPEZ CANO 73
45 174 Baldo ROMERO MARQUEZ 75
46 95 Francisco Javier QUINTANA GARCIA 77
47 180 Jesus Manuel JIMENEZ ESTEBAN 78

TIEMPO
4:45:27
5:03:31
5:17:20
5:33:48

TIEMPO
3:05:01
3:15:26
3:15:51
3:30:16
3:34:55
3:36:40
3:37:32
3:41:59
3:43:15
3:46:09
3:47:09
3:50:27
3:50:40
3:52:11
3:52:35
3:56:55
3:57:13
4:03:49
4:05:58
4:07:20
4:07:36
4:10:15
4:12:48
4:13:22
4:14:15
4:14:33
4:16:56
4:17:04
4:18:09
4:18:35
4:19:01
4:19:12
4:19:58
4:20:46
4:20:46
4:23:05
4:26:04
4:26:28
4:28:55
4:30:39
4:33:01
4:34:44
4:40:07
4:40:13
4:40:29
4:42:21
4:44:55

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
IRU MONTAIN TEAM

CLUB ABULENSE DE MONTANA ALMAN

CLUB

FISIOCASTROSPORT
DENDRO

AGOTEAM

MANUEL IRADIER

UMAX TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
MIRADAASESINATEAMPROJECT
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
DLC TRAIL TEAM

PIES NEGROS

TTRAIL TCENTER
INDIVIDUAL
POLIDEPORTIVO GETAFE
GEA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MEJORADA DEL CA
C.A. BOADILLA DEL MONTE
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
CARLA

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

CUERPO ESCOMBRO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

POZUELO RUNNERS

CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS
INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RSEA PENALARA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO DE
TIERRA TRAGAME
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Villalbilla

El Vellon
Madrid
Coslada

LOCALIDAD
Torrelavega

Tortola De Henares
Madrid

Vitoria

Valdemoro

Alcala De Henares
Torres De La Alameda
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Madrid

Moralzarzal

Mostoles

Madrid

Torres De La Alameda
Getafe

Madrid

San Vicente
Marchamalo

Mejorada Del Campo
Las Rozas De Madrid
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Alcobnedas

Zaragoza

Anchuelo

Tres Cantos

Santa Cruz De La Zarza
Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid
Rivasvaciamadrid
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Colmenar Viejo

Gava

Las Rozas De Madrid
Parla

San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Madrid

El Casar

Anchuelo
Majadahonda

Madrid

San Fernando De Henares
Torrelodones



III ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID
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VETERANOS (93)

Finalizados (93)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

163
189
34
69
160
190
129
39
111
123
80
16
29
122
124
10
195
101
100
188
196
59
58
173
89
76
70
102
148
158
155
204
87
86
83
66
26
52
157
125
98
24
37
131
77
112

Antonio Jose RUS PIEDRA

Juan Carlos ALVARO DE MINGO
Boris Thomas VOISARD

Ivan ROMAN ASENSIO

Jose Maria PEREZ CALVO

Oscar CRESPO NAGORE

Alberto VELADO

Antonio RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Jose Luis MARTIN GONZALEZ
Esteban ANTOLIN SUAREZ

Jose Andres CUARTERO CEBRIAN
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN
Ismael DE MARCOS SERRANO
Juan Francisco BLANCO DE LOS REYES
Juan Jose FEITO MARTIN

Luis Miguel CANSINO ALEJO

Ben POLLOCK

Luis GARCIAVALCARCEL

Jose Antonio VALSALOBRE MUNOZ
Mario GARCIA BRUNA

Diego MARCHENA BLANCO

Jose Antonio JURADO DEL POZO
Rafael PORTERO SALINAS

Miguel Angel VARONA LOPEZ
Liborio DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Angel MARTIN ALVAREZ

Gonzalo DE CABO TEJERINA
Miguel Angel FRANCO CARPINTERO
David DEL VALLE

Armando ALPIZAR CHAVIANO
Arlindo PRIETO

Victor BOLIVAR MEDINA

Jose Jorge TOMAS

Celestino FERNANDEZ SAN ROMAN
Juan Jose PAZ FERNANDEZ
Antonio MARTIN DE LA VILLA
Carlos QUEIRUGA ZABALLOS

Luis TRIGUERO BELTRAN
Guillermo PEREZ SANTERO

Juan Antonio BAEZA LOPEZ
Ramon GUIRADO CAMACHO
Roberto VOCERO VILLALON

Jose Manuel SANCHEZ BERLANAS
Javier VINAS LOPEZ

David DE LA CONCEPCION

Alfredo RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

pQ
Abs
80
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
100
102
103
107
108
109
110
113
114
115
116
118
120
121
123
124
126
127
128
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
143
144
145

TIEMPO
4:45:47
4:45:53
4:45:56
4:46:57
4:47:43
4:49:07
4:50:41
4:51:08
4:51:15
4:51:53
4:53:56
4:54:02
4:55:12
4:55:23
4:56:14
4:59:22
5:01:24
5:02:34
5:02:38
5:09:31
5:10:16
5:15:49
5:17:01
5:17:25
5:18:02
5:18:20
5:19:32
5:20:07
5:26:32
5:27:38
5:27:45
5:27:49
5:39:35
5:39:46
5:42:21
5:53:29
5:53:51
5:55:51
5:58:44
6:02:40
6:08:57
6:10:37
6:11:42
6:42:21

19:48:32
19:54:25

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR GUADALAJARA
B&S

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
DAGANZO RUN RUN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
FELPUDILLO RUNNER
CLUB ALCARRENO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO LOECHES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD OMEYAS TRAIL

CD. OMEYAS TRAIL.
IRUMOUNTAINTEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOS ESPARTANOS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TTRAIL TCENTER
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL
RUNNERS TORREJON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS TORREJON
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Velilla De San Antonio
Guadalajara
Madrid

Pinto

Lillo

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Daganzo De Arriba
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Leganes
Valdemoro
Loeches

Las Rozas

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Cordoba

Cordoba

El Pardo

Cubas De La Sagra
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Las Rozas Madrid
Villalbilla

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Navalcarnero
Albacete

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Alcorcon
Torrelaguna
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

San Martin De Valdeiglesias
Alcorcon
Valdemorillo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Yebes

lllescas



